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Direction
Hirnkofen — Landau, Maria-Ward-Platz

28 stops

Open route schedule

Hirnkofen

Griesbach

Steinberg/Marklkofen, Griesbacher Str.

Steinberg, Buchenstraße Abzw.

Poxau, Klosterstraße Abzw.

Frontenhausen, Mittelschule

Marklkofen, Pfarrplatz

Marklkofen, Reisbacher Straße

Reith

Reisbach, Marktplatz

Hiendlsöd

Straß

Ruhstorf, Hornacher Straße

Simbach, Rathaus

Simbach, Festplatz

Haunersdorf, Ortsmitte

Mettenhausen, Gasthof Neumayer

Fichtheim

Möding, Rappacher Weg

Aufhausen, Bahnhofplatz

Prunn

Route schedule
Hirnkofen — Landau, Maria-Ward-Platz

Monday 06:44

Tuesday 06:44

Wednesday 06:44

Thursday 06:44

Friday 06:44

Saturday 06:44

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Hirnkofen

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-7675-3763839899-729088848
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Adldorf, Gutsverwaltung

Eichendorf, Busbahnhof

Heimhart Abzw.

Wisselsdorf

Steinhaus

Kammern

Landau, Maria-Ward-Platz



Direction
Landau, Maria-Ward-Platz — Hirnkofen

28 stops

Open route schedule

Landau, Maria-Ward-Platz

Kammern

Steinhaus

Wisselsdorf

Heimhart Abzw.

Eichendorf, Busbahnhof

Adldorf, Gutsverwaltung

Prunn

Aufhausen, Bahnhofplatz

Möding, Rappacher Weg

Fichtheim

Mettenhausen, Gasthof Neumayer

Haunersdorf, Ortsmitte

Simbach, Festplatz

Simbach, Rathaus

Ruhstorf, Hornacher Straße

Straß

Hiendlsöd

Reisbach, Marktplatz

Reith

Marklkofen, Reisbacher Straße

Marklkofen, Pfarrplatz

Frontenhausen, Mittelschule

Poxau, Klosterstraße Abzw.

Steinberg, Buchenstraße Abzw.

Route schedule
Landau, Maria-Ward-Platz — Hirnkofen

Monday 13:25

Tuesday 13:25

Wednesday 13:25

Thursday 13:25

Friday 13:25

Saturday 13:25

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Landau, Maria-Ward-Platz

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-7675-3763839899-729088848


Steinberg/Marklkofen, Griesbacher Str.

Griesbach

Hirnkofen

7675 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Dingolfing

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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